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SLIDING DOOR

FEATURES & BENEFITS

–– Concealed fixings

–– Translucent seals

–– Easy clean double rollers

–– Chrome handle

–– Reversible

–– Wetroom compatible

Product Information

Sliding Door

Size Tray Finish 
Adjustment

Order 
Code

1000 950-990 M88231
1100 1050-1090 M88251
1200 1150-1190 M88241
1300 NEW 1250-1290 M88240
1400 1350-1390 M88291
1500 1450-1490 M88261
1600 1550-1590 M88271
1700 1650-1690 M88281

Optional Side Panel

Size Tray Finish 
Adjustment

Order 
Code

700 670-690 M82201
760 730-750 M82210
800 770-790 M82211
900 870-890 M82221
1000 970-990 M82231

Optional Inline Panel

Size Tray Finish 
Adjustment

Order 
Code

150 130-150 M8P140
210 190-210 M8P2200

Please add 20mm to Tray Finish Adjustment when using a Side Panel. 
For wetroom installation, please reduce Side Panel Tray Finish Adjustment by 20mm.
Inline panels can be fitted to either or both sides of sliding door

Configuration

Size A  B

1000 390 440
1100 430 480
1200 470 530
1300 530 580
1400 570 630
1500 570 730
1600 570 830
1700 570 930

A: Door Opening 
B: Fixed Panel
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